

American Cancer Society's Relay For Life of Bluffton Luminaria Form

The Luminaria Ceremony will take place Friday June 24 at 9:00pm at Bluffton University's Salzman Stadium. Purchase a luminary to honor or remember your loved one. Complete and return this form with \$10 per luminaria.

In Honor of:_____

In Memory of:_____

(Additional names can be added on a separate sheet of paper)

Name

Address

Phone: ______

Team Name_____

Make Checks Payable to American Cancer Society

Please Return to:

Alan Garmatter 102 S. Main St. Bluffton, OH 45817 Questions please call Amber Huffman 419-384-3541





American Cancer Society's Relay For Life of Bluffton Luminaria Form

The Luminaria Ceremony will take place Friday June 24 at 9:00pm at Bluffton University's Salzman Stadium. Purchase a luminary to honor or remember your loved one. Complete and return this form with \$10 per luminaria.

In	Honor	of:	
		_	

In Memory of:_____

(Additional names can be added on a separate sheet of paper)

Name

Address_____

Phone: _____

Team Name_____

Make Checks Payable to American Cancer Society

Please Return to: Alan Garmatter 102 S. Main St. Bluffton, OH 45817 Questions please call Amber Huffman 419-384-3541





American Cancer Society's Relay For Life of Bluffton Luminaria Form

The Luminaria Ceremony will take place Friday June 24 at 9:00pm at Bluffton University's Salzman Stadium. Purchase a luminary to honor or remember your loved one. Complete and return this form with \$10 per luminaria.

In Honor of:				
In Memory of:				
(Additional names can be added on a separate sheet of paper)				
Name				
Address				
Phone:				
Team Name				

Make Checks Payable to American Cancer Society

Please Return to: Alan Garmatter 102 S. Main St. Bluffton, OH 45817 Questions please call Amber Huffman 419-384-3541

